Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Human Resources-
Ex

Human Resources Project Mngr
HR Manager - Exempt
Personnel Services Supervisor
Personnel Services Supervisor
HR Manager - Exempt
Employee Benefits Supervisor

Sr Human Resources
Consultant

Sr Human Resources
Consultant

Sr Human Resources
Consultant

HR Systems Analyst
Leave And Aca Admin

Sr Human Resources
Consultant

Sr Human Resources
Consultant

Sr Human Resources
Consultant

HR Systems Specialist

HR Systems Analyst
Employee Benefits Analyst
HR Systems Specialist
Human Resources Consultant
Human Resources Technician
Human Resources Technician

Sr Human Resources
Consultant

Clerk-Specialist Level

County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$202,227

$131,553
$128,490
$124,814
$121,483
$119,834
$111,829
$105,252

$104,222

$101,539

$99,909
$97,448
$97,185

$84,585

$83,556

$78,781
$77,238
$76,485
$75,013
$70,811
$66,719
$66,510
$59,250

$58,777

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$84,826

$55,709
$54,931
$50,509
$51,615
$46,341
$71,213
$54,758

$37,074

$42,163

$41,424
$36,345
$54,321

$32,180

$31,936

$26,104
$23,401
$22,759
$36,782
$27,548
$22,762
$30,956
$20,461

$21,960



Human Resources Technician
Human Resources Technician
Clerk-Specialist Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Specialist Level
Accounting Technician
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Senior Level

Exec Secretary-Exempt
Human Resources Technician
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Senior Level

HR Systems Analyst
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Senior Level

Human Resources Consultant
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Experienced Level
Clerk-Senior Level

Human Resources Technician
Accounting Technician
Human Resources Consultant
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Experienced Level
Human Resources Technician
Human Resources Technician
Clerk-Experienced Level
Principal L/R Negotiator - Ex
HR Systems Specialist

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

$58,568
$56,189
$55,537
$54,316
$53,735
$53,335
$50,205
$49,945
$49,050
$48,467
$47,340
$46,923
$43,961
$43,925
$42,220
$39,706
$39,421
$38,332
$37,713
$37,615
$36,399
$32,174
$31,732
$25,872
$25,398
$18,304
$14,885
$13,450
$12,292

$7,064

$2,811

$34,696
$32,684
$31,771
$19,777
$31,253
$17,505
$25,094
$34,293
$21,713
$21,459
$21,684
$33,268
$12,589
$20,059
$11,137
$10,959
$59
$24,578
$18,955
$17,114
$18,210
$13,435
$13,129
$9,525
$11,939
$5,722
$5,369
$6,757
$9,440
$0
$2,055



